01000039593 \*\*\* Date 02-14-01. Secretary of State **Division** of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 30000395978 Talahassee, FL 32314 -04/05/01--01011--006 \*\*\*\*245.00 \*\*\*\*\*78.75 Re: LONDONO'S SCHOOL B. (name of corporation) Kus lnc. Gentlemen: Enclosed please find the original and one copy of Articles of Incorporation, together with my check in the amount of \$122.50. This represents the cost of the Filing Fees, Certified Copy of Articles of Incorporation and Fee for Registered Agent Designation for the above named corporation. Very truly yours, 0 501 H V 8 (individual's name) 10 (name of corporation) MAILING ADDRESS OF CORPORATION NE 144 ST. N. MIAMI, Fr 33/61 PHONE 13051 947-806Z Area Code Number Ext.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

April 9, 2001

DION MOODLEY 1021 NE 144 ST N. MIAMI, FL 33161

SUBJECT: LONDONO'S SCHOOL BUS, INC. Ref. Number: W01000007926

We have received your document for LONDONO'S SCHOOL BUS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$245.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6928.

Tim Burch Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 801A00021006

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

		·			· · · -
e Xe e Kage	ARTICLES OF	INCORPORATI	ON	۲.	
		of			-
	LONDOI	NO'S SCHOOL	- Bus	Ive.	
	(name	of corporation)			
The undersigned subscrib corporation under the la	er(s) to these Articles of Incorr ws of the State of Florida.	poration, natural person(s	) competent to	contract, hereby l	form a
	ARTICLE I -	CORPORATE NAME		L APF	
The name of the corpor	ation is: LONDONO	SCHOOL A	Bus, I	TARY NC 19	
		II - DURATION	1		· · · ·
This corporation shall ex	tist perpetually unless dissolve	ed according to Florida	law.		) ) )
	ARTICLE	III - PURPOSE			
The corporation is organized United States and the St	zed for the purpose of engaginate of Florida.	ng in any activitics or bus	siness permitted	under the laws	of the
,		- CAPITAL STOCK	;		
The corporation is author	ized to issue	shares ( 🗧	500 ) of	ONE.	
	) par value Comme				
	ARTICLE V - INITIAL REC			A must state of the	•
<u>^</u>	Initial Registered Agent office		tial Registered	Agent at that off	
NAME KEATA	RIZ LONDON	0		e	
ADDRESS 16871	PATIO UILLAG	e Court			
CITY WESTO	N	FLORIDA	-	ZIP 333.	26
The principal office, if kn	nown, or the mailing adress	of the corporation is:			
NAME LONDON		Bus , INC	,	······································	
ADDRESS 16871	PATIO UILIAGO	e COURT.			
CITY WESTE	Sal	FLORIDA	:	ZIP 333	26
		L BOARD OF DIRECT			_ <del></del>
This corporation shall have increased or diminished for addresses of the initial di		) directors initially. T Laws, but shall never be	he number of d	irectors may be e (1). The names	either and
NAME BEATA	RIZ LONDONO				
ADDRESS 16871	PATIO VILLA		· · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
CITY WEST	ON	STATE	FORIDA	ZIP 353	26
NAME		<u></u>	<u></u>	F	<u> </u>
ADDRESS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································			
		STATE	<u></u>	ZIP	1
NAME					
ADDRESS					
CITY		STATE		712	

FORM 215: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION, PAGE 1

SEMINOLE-MIAMI 012593

ZIP

STATE PAGE 1

	signing these Articles of Incorporation	are as tollows:
NAME BEATRIZ LONDONO		
ADDRESS 16871 PATIO VILLAGE	COUAT	
MESTON	STATE FLORIDA	ZIP 33326
VAME		<u>_</u>
ADDRESS		<u> </u>
	STATE	ZIP
IAME		Zir
DDRESS		
пү		
	STATE	ŽIP
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned subsc	criber(s) have executed these Articles of In-	corporation this
day of, 19		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Beter	,
	_pearn Tando	MD (Seal)
	, ,	· , · · · ·
		(Seal)
		(Seal)
		(com)
STATE OF FLORIDA	) SS	
COUNTY OF DADE	)_	
perfore me, a Notary Public authorized to take ack ppeared: Bealth Londons Signature	nowledgments in the State and County set <i>FL</i> , <i>DRivers</i> Form of Identificat	Cicense
Signature	Form of Identificati	
Signature	Form of Identificati	
nown to me and known to be the person(s) who execut e that $\$	"OFDOration that I reliad upon the forms V of 1	ho acknowledged before entification of the above
the second s	Witness my hand and official seal in the County a	nd State last a foresaid this
	16th day of Februery	19.2.0.
		/
SHIRLEY ANN McCLINTON Notary Public, State of Florida	Merlist	,

FORM 215: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

## CERTIFICATE AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENT

OF

NO ONDONOS HOOL (name of corporation) Pursuant to Florida Statutes Sections 48.091 and 607.0501, the following is submitted: The above corporation, desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation PATIO VILLAGE 16871 COULT at WESTON, FC 33326 LONDONO BEATR12 has named located at the aforesaid address, as its Registered Agent to accept service of proc within this state. AM 10: ACKNOWLEDGEMENT Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, and being familiar with the obligations of that position, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of Florida Law in keeping open said office. (registered agent)